Wilcom ES-65 Designer Bluey 4-5 INC

H:4.50in W:3.48in

Stitches:
Colors:

Color changes:
Stops:

Machine:
Trims:

Left:
Right:
Up:
Down:

EndX:
EndY:

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max Jump:
Colorway:

# C

1. 19
Brand: Default

2. 24 [

3. 26 B

4. 9 B
Brand: Default

g 5. 16

: #| Brand: Default

6. 15 []

7. 25 []

8. 14 N
9. 26 B

Total Bobbin:

19579
8
8
9

Tajima
13

44.2 mm
44.2 mm
57.2 mm
57.2 mm

0.00in
0.00in

7.0 mm
0.3 mm
7.0 mm

Colorway 1

St. Descr_Code

678 Light Grey

4159 Sky Blue

3168 PURPLE

441 NEW BLUE

1333 SKIN

707 White

3054 LIGHT
BLUE

5997 Black

40 PURPLE

129.36ft

Last Saved: 31 Jan, 2025 Printed: 1 Feb, 2025 0:32

Fabric:




Wilcom ES-65 Designer Bluey 4-5 INC Color Film
#:1 #2 #:3
Color: Light Grey Color: Sky Blue Color: PURPLE
Code: Code: Code:
Brand: Default Brand: Brand:
#4 #5 #.6
Color: NEW BLUE Color: SKIN Color: White
Code: Code: Code:
Brand: Default Brand: Default Brand:
#:7 # 8 #9
Color: LIGHT BLUE Color: Black Color: PURPLE
Code: Code: Code:
Brand: Brand: Brand:
Author: Last Saved: 31 Jan, 2025 Printed: 1 Feb, 2025 0:32 Fabric:




Filename : Bluey 4-5 Stitches: 19579 Max Stitch: 7.0 mm Design Ref :
Date: 31 Jan, 2025 Colors: 8 Min Stitch: 0.3 mm Date:
Printed: 1 Feb, 2025 Color changes: 8 Max Jump: 7.0 mm Customer :
H: 4.50in Stops: 9 Total Bobbin: 129.36ft Required By :
W: 3.48in Left: 44.2 mm
Right: 44.2 mm
Up: 57.2 mm
Down: 57.2 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00 in
Colorway Colorway 1
Fabric Color
Stop Color |Element Stitches
1 19 678
Default
Light Grey
2 24 4159
Sky Blue
3 26 3168
PURPLE
4 9 441
5 16 1333
Default
SKIN
6 15 707
White
7 25 3054
LIGHT BLUE
8 14 5997
Black
9 26 40
PURPLE




